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瑞安市20人以上居住出租房名单

（下转第 24 版）

（上接第 22 版）

序号

501
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507

508

509

510

511

512

513

陶山镇（共 17 家，30 人以上 3 家，20-29 人 14 家）
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

湖岭镇（共 11 家，30 人以上 4 家，20-29 人 7 家）
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

马屿镇（共 22 家，30 人以上 4 家，20-29 人 18 家）
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

高楼镇（共 0 家）

安阳街道（共 109 家，30 人以上 52 家，20-29 人 57 家）
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

房东姓名

虞岩池

虞品顺

潘美花

虞丽微

叶彩法

虞存德

徐定标

管上银

管锡进

吴锦国

周则圣

吴美香

陈义

陈德平

黄龙昆

张听彪

郑涛

张圣波

朱定豹

沈洪培

朱金法

曾小锋

包连虎

王焕体

周爱花

林乃权

谢世土

叶守东

金光西

缪明安

王余友

王国潘

王新波

王兰娒

王海宝

王宝林

王连英

王天翔

王品霄

何瑞兄

诸葛鹤荣

黄邦付

黄良溪

朱连忠

林爱芬

许良旺

施金辉

陈添权

徐可余

叶明欢

许鱼利

孙光杰

谢福娒

黄民陆

王守元

江涛

沈建周

高安仙

高峰

林斌斌

陈业青

陈氏宗祠

黄兆付

何锡木

曾建龙

余继存

邵作清

杨林取

缪养华

缪锡强

胡仕金

缪星德

缪正丰

缪锡全

曾国荣

杨小芳

郑林松

陈定国

林金春

郑秀容

地 址

罗凤办事处力邦公司后简 03338

罗凤办事处罗凤东路 332 号

罗凤办事处花园街 2 号后简 03590

罗凤办事处花园街 2 号后简 03591

罗凤办事处九房街一弄 12 号

罗凤办事处桥排路 22 号后简 03266

罗凤办事处万田路 23 号

罗凤办事处园林路二弄 4 号

罗凤办事处桥排路 27 号后

罗凤办事处塘口村罗西南路 16-18 号

罗凤办事处塘口村湖滨路 1 弄 1 号

罗凤办事处塘口村罗凤中路 15 号

罗凤办事处塘口村繁新南路 18 号

花园村 003

花园村 004

陶岙村岩坑自然村

沙洲村温莪术研究中心

花园村花园路 1 号

花园村御凤巷 3 号

瑞风小区 3 栋 2 楼

金桥村 037 号

瑞安市三甲村恒泰家具厂

陶山镇河沿村

横塘村

横塘村

河南村

澄江村

浦东村富民西路 141 号

桐溪村 010 号

高河村

林溪社区溪坦村书山巷 2-10 号

林溪社区溪坦村仁和路 19 号

林溪社区溪坦村淮水路 10 号

林溪社区溪坦村仁和路 46 号

林溪社区溪坦村仁和路 129 号后

林溪社区溪坦村仁和路 147 号

林溪社区溪坦村淮水路 2 号

林溪社区溪坦村淮水路 20 号

林溪社区溪坦村望梅路 24 号旁

林溪社区溪坦村梅源路 148 号

潮基社区贾岙村

沿厚社区山后村

沿厚社区山后村

清祥社区藤岙村厂房宿舍

跃马社区马北村安康敬老院

曹村社区曹东村

曹村社区许南村

跃马社区马南村镇前东街 97-99 号

篁社社区黄桥村

篁社社区村口村

篁社社区马岙村

沿厚社区山后村

沿厚社区山后村

沿厚社区山后村

篁社社区山河村

篁社社区岳一村鹤屿上街 135 号

篁社社区岳一村鹤屿上街楼顶五层半套件 0243

篁社社区岳一村双鹤路 0475

篁社社区鹤江路老信用社 0030

顺泰社区村头村

跃马社区高岙村高马路 17 号

跃马社区马北村赏江路

江浦社区江西村

周湖村阳光北路 124-128

岭下村万松东路 489 弄 5 幢-1-201

岭下村万松东路 489 弄 5 幢-1-301

塘河南路 67 号（塘垠村）

进源社区安康路 365-375

西垟村西垟路四巷 18 号

西垟村西垟村治安岗亭后

西垟村西垟路五巷 17 号

西垟村西垟路 7 巷 7 号

西垟村西垟路一巷 19 号

西垟村西垟路一巷 29 号

广场社区嘉宝锦园 F 幢 1701 室

筼筜村筼筜桥小区 10 幢

兴隆社区隆山东路 233-6-11

三圣门南路榕树后面 6 间

进源社区安盛路 133 弄 3 幢 9 号

三圣门村瑞光大道广播器材宿舍
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2
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3

5
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第 17-18

5

6

2
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第 3

租住人数

20

20

25

20

20

20

20

26

24

20

20

29

25

70

71

31

20

23

22

20

21

20

27

29

23

20

26

22

20

20

38

42

45

37

27

23

23

22

21

21

23

30

48

30

43

26

22

26

21

21

20

25
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24

20

22

28

23

27

21

28

20

29

98

56

55

34
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30

45
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等级分类
(绿蓝黄红)
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黄
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红
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黄

黄
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黄

红

蓝

蓝

蓝

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

红

红

红

红

红

红

红

红

绿

绿

绿

绿

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

黄

红

网格员

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

蔡光寿

陈胜祥

陈胜祥

陈胜祥

陈胜祥

徐定娒

徐定娒

张兰考

吴礼群

徐定娒

徐定娒

徐定娒

朱晶鑫

吴祥元

包连者

陈品和

陈品和

李成林

谢娒弟

叶守孟

何广忠

项荣海

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

高章才

黄良笃

黄良笃

范茂阔

苏德宏

施明灶

虞瑞川

苏德宏

郑圣洪

黄良贵

蔡钟坦

黄良笃

黄良笃

黄良笃

王克喜

沈德尧

沈德尧

沈德尧

沈德尧

陈端炉

陈振亮

陈明杰

虞文化

项瑞森

余林荣

余林荣

曾永贵

曹高峰

缪养填

缪养填

缪养填

缪养填

缪养填

缪养填

詹金发

陈建光

王一武

南洪富

曹高峰

南洪富

网格长

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

金小丰

金小丰

金小丰

金小丰

黄建秋

黄建秋

林尚信

黄龙雷

黄建秋

黄建秋

黄建秋

朱显亮

欧小春

王恒毅

林建设

林建设

李佳靖

黄素群

林旭舫

李风雷

周小春

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

周继造

黄少林

施经客

施经客

王均均

林权龙

何顺村

黄传奎

林权龙

范茂育

夏许萍

张永义

施经客

施经客

施经客

郑献智

李洪星

李洪星

李洪星

李洪星

陈伟锋

徐良辉

林权龙

郑永卓

李世华

刘锋

刘锋

阮秀绿

黄云

潘晓春

潘晓春

潘晓春

潘晓春

潘晓春

潘晓春

麻晓峰

万国青

张美华

杨榕

黄云

杨榕

联系领导
（执行长）

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

黄慧芳

陈 丰

陈 丰

陈 丰

陈 丰

林杰

林杰

高元龙

周调和

林杰

林杰

林杰

曾建文

蔡其才

陈凡

石卫东

石卫东

蒋小微

卢继豪

周胜峰

胡立法

胡立法

应帮修

黄隽燚

许国俊

廖象游

金 洲

陈 畅

胡国锡

沈林海

陈洪贤

陈永法

吴金海

项爱光 丁星杰

项爱光 丁星杰

周旭东

林权龙

罗晓伟

罗晓伟

林权龙

姜宗选

姜宗选

姜宗选

项爱光 丁星杰

项爱光 丁星杰

项爱光 丁星杰

姜宗选

姜宗选

姜宗选

姜宗选

姜宗选

徐贤明

林权龙

林权龙

郑希鸿

胡汝楷

洪爱选

洪爱选

张红銮

谢作仁

夏小开

夏小开

夏小开

夏小开

夏小开

夏小开

张红銮

王重斗

胡迪年

王重斗

谢作仁

王重斗


